the cell viability (optical density,OD value)

	Control
	1.8932
	1.6487
	1.7568

	HG
	0.4351
	0.3683
	0.4562

	HG+5µM CUR
	0.4235
	0.5439
	0.6832

	HG+10µM CUR
	1.3452
	1.2453
	1.3825

	HG+20µM CUR
	1.6754
	1.8853
	1.7832

	HG+40µM CUR
	1.5743
	1.4759
	1.5832

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Control
	1.3433
	1.4629
	1.3463

	Mannitol
	1.3312
	1.4639
	1.2315

	HG
	0.7007
	0.7591
	0.6504

	HG+CUR
	1.1394
	1.2329
	1.3473

	HG+DAPT
	0.5623
	0.6104
	0.6447

	HG+CUR+DAPT
	1.0038
	1.0884
	1.1265


2.ROS levels(the percentage of DCF positive cells,%)
	Control
	13.2
	15.5
	17.4

	Mannitol
	20.2
	19.4
	21.6

	HG
	62.1
	60.1
	58.4

	HG+CUR
	38.4
	41.7
	34.6

	HG+DAPT
	73.5
	68.6
	75.2

	HG+CUR+DAPT
	52.2
	49.5
	46.7


3.Apoptosis of cells(%)
	Control
	18.7
	18.5
	18.2

	Mannitol
	18.8
	18.6
	18.6

	HG
	28.6
	28.7
	28.9

	HG+CUR
	20.6
	20.7
	20.8

	HG+DAPT
	30.7
	30.8
	30.9

	HG+CUR+DAPT
	23.0
	23.1
	23.6


4.The anti-oxidant enzyme activity

	SOD
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.8030
	0.7120
	0.6540

	
	Mannitol
	0.8004
	0.7204
	0.8654

	
	HG
	0.5440
	0.5322
	0.6420

	
	HG+CUR
	0.6962
	0.6910
	0.7980

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.3980
	0.3790
	0.3910

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.6303
	0.6310
	0.5760

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	MDA
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	6.4632
	6.4025
	6.4843

	
	Mannitol
	6.4031
	6.4156
	6.4634

	
	HG
	8.1713
	8.0124
	8.3615

	
	HG+CUR
	7.1956
	7.0451
	7.2567

	
	HG+DAPT
	9.0857
	9.0172
	9.1859

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	7.6224
	7.4233
	7.7447

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	HO-1
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.2303
	0.2567
	0.2405

	
	Mannitol
	0.2601
	0.2678
	0.2701

	
	HG
	0.2017
	0.1989
	0.2006

	
	HG+CUR
	0.2768
	0.2588
	0.2688

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.1372
	0.1234
	0.1315

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.2363
	0.2277
	0.2334

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	NADPH/NADP+
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	2.1818
	2.1518
	2.1728

	
	Mannitol
	2.0909
	2.1364
	2.1563

	
	HG
	0.9263
	0.8914
	0.8466

	
	HG+CUR
	1.6352
	1.7989
	1.8982

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.5264
	0.5376
	0.6486

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	1.2324
	1.4632
	1.6061

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	GSH
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.2276
	0.2393
	0.2445

	
	Mannitol
	0.2058
	0.2202
	0.2234

	
	HG
	0.0564
	0.0494
	0.0565

	
	HG+CUR
	0.1685
	0.1676
	0.1875

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.0168
	0.0112
	0.0221

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.0715
	0.0793
	0.0892


5.qRT-PCR- the expression of mRNA(fold of Control)

	Notch1
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	5.6145
	5.5412
	5.8523

	
	HG
	3.3674
	3.2565
	3.4815

	
	HG+CUR
	4.4515
	4.8445
	4.7633

	
	HG+DAPT
	2.7456
	2.5674
	2.4956

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	3.1264
	3.2358
	3.5421

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Hes1
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	4.2156
	4.3256
	4.5423

	
	HG
	2.5236
	2.4568
	2.0546

	
	HG+CUR
	3.9547
	3.6457
	3.5632

	
	HG+DAPT
	1.2412
	1.5647
	1.0945

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	3.2345
	3.1242
	2.6422


Western Blot (fold of β-actin)

	Notch1/β-actin
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.04845
	0.05214
	0.05315

	
	Mannitol
	0.04472
	0.05100
	0.05188

	
	HG
	0.03434
	0.02933
	0.02937

	
	HG+CUR
	0.07366
	0.07768
	0.07269

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.02211
	0.02047
	0.02411

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.05880
	0.05920
	0.06390

	
	
	
	
	

	N1ICD/β-actin
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.05188
	0.05674
	0.05199

	
	Mannitol
	0.04988
	0.05141
	0.05458

	
	HG
	0.02431
	0.03756
	0.02432

	
	HG+CUR
	0.04567
	0.03775
	0.03682

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.01973
	0.02018
	0.02122

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.02934
	0.02992
	0.03083

	
	
	
	
	

	Hes1/β-actin
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.07654
	0.08934
	0.07431

	
	Mannitol
	0.06742
	0.07636
	0.06814

	
	HG
	0.03445
	0.02633
	0.02545

	
	HG+CUR
	0.07368
	0.08568
	0.07172

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.02011
	0.02018
	0.02085

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.03998
	0.04992
	0.03575

	
	
	
	
	

	N1ICD/Lamin
	
	
	
	

	
	Control
	0.02328
	0.01839
	0.01795

	
	Mannitol
	0.01563
	0.01667
	0.01765

	
	HG
	0.04645
	0.04573
	0.05145

	
	HG+CUR
	0.06687
	0.06563
	0.06278

	
	HG+DAPT
	0.02134
	0.01718
	0.01685

	
	HG+CUR+DAPT
	0.02864
	0.02476
	0.02995


